
Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

98 
66A 

Name 

Diego Iturbe 
John Little 

Class 

VA 

Spec Sprite 

Best Tm 

2:17.715 
2:25.308 

Diff 

7.593 

Best Speed 

71.888 
68.131 

In Lap 

4 
1 

Group 

Group 4 
Group 4 

City/State 

San Antonio 
Fort Worth 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(66A) John Little 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:23.295 
2:20.929 
2:19.936 
2:17.715 

2:25.308 
2:26.990 
2:28.340 
2:27.789 

Diff 

+5.580 
+3.214 
+2.221 

+1.682 
+3.032 
+2.481 

Time of Day 

15:52:24.722 
15:54:45.651 
15:57:05.587 
15:59:23.302 

15:52:28.040 
15:54:55.030 
15:57:23.370 
15:59:51.159 

Printed: 2/14/2025 4:00:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp. 

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School 

Group 4 

TT4 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:47:19 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

2/14/2025 16:00 



Competitors Laps 

1 Diego Iturbe (98) 

2 John Little (66A) 

0 

98 

 

66A 

 

1 

98 

 

66A 

 

2 

98 

 

66A 

 

3 

98 

 

66A 

 

4 

98 

 

66A 

 

Lapchart
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