## Sorted on best lap time Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles Group 4 TT4 2/14/2025 16:00 Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:47:19 Pos In Lap Group Diff City/State Class Best Tm **Best Speed** No. Name 98 Diego Iturbe 2:17.715 71.888 San Antonio 1 VA 4 Group 4 68.131 2 66A John Little 2:25.308 7.593 1 Group 4 Fort Worth Spec Sprite

Orbits

## CVAR R 1 3 COR/INT W. INTAGE AUTO RACING

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School

Group 4	4				N	OLA Moto	rsports Park 2	2.750 mile	es			
ΤΤ4								2/14/202				
								2/14/202	5 10:00			
Practice	e (12:00 Tin	ne) started	d at 15:47:19									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(98) Diego												
1 2	2:23.295 2:20.929	+5.580 +3.214	15:52:24.722 15:54:45.651									
3	2:19.936	+2.221	15:57:05.587									
4	2:17.715		15:59:23.302									
(66A) John	Little											
1	2:25.308		15:52:28.040									
2	2:26.990	+1.682	15:54:55.030									
3 4	2:28.340 2:27.789	+3.032 +2.481	15:57:23.370 15:59:51.159									
4	2:21.169	+2.401	15:59:51.159									
				l								
												Orbits
												015103



0

1

Diego Iturbe (98)

John Little (66A)

1

2 3

98 98 98 98

2 66A 66A 66A 66A 66A

4

98

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School	Lapchart		
Group 4	NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles		
TT4	2/14/2025 16:00	1000 C	
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:47:19		n nen	
Competitors Laps			

Orbits